Frequency Stabilities1
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Condition
(See temperature & stability table)
vs. operating temperature range
±30
±20
±10
ppb

Fax: 86.21.6194.6699
Frequency
Ordering Information
EX - 421  0  -  D A P - 108 0 - 10M0000000
Rev: 4/13/2017 JV
XXMXXXX XXX
13x 13mm
Temperature Range
A: -55°C to +85°C
E: -40°C to +85°C
J: -20°C to +70°C
P: 0°C to +50°C
Product Family
EX: EMXO
Package
Configuration
0: Surface Mount
1: Thru-hole
D: 5 Vdc
E: 3.3 Vdc
Supply Voltage
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS
E: Sinewave
108: ±10ppb
208: ±20ppb
308: ±30ppb
508: ±50ppb
758: ±75ppb
107: ±100ppb
Stability Code
Frequency Control
0: Fixed Frequency (HCMOS)
1: Fixed Frequency (0 dBm)
2: Fixed Frequency (+3 dBm)
3: Electrical Tuning (HCMOS)
4: Electrical Tuning (0 dBm)
5: Electrical Tuning (+3 dBm)
6: Fixed Frequency (+5 dBm)
7: Electrical Tuning (+5 dBm)
(See Note 2)
(See Note 2)
(See Note 2)
(See Note 2)
107 (+/-100ppb) 10-100MHz   10-100MHz         10-100MHz      10-100MHz
3. Unless otherwise stated, all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage,
          frequency control voltage, load, and temperature (25°C).
4. Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
5. Subject to technical modification.
6. Contact factory for availability.
1. Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all frequencies.
2.   Electrical Tuning Option available up to 50MHz. Only fixed Frequency Option beyond 50MHz output frequency.